
 

The Church of St Martin 
Hindringham 

 

Parish Priest – The Reverend Robin Stapleford 
Assistant Priest – The Reverend Rhona McEune 

Licenced Lay Minister – Mrs Amanda Sands 
Authorised Worship Assistant – Dr James Thomson 

 
 

CHORAL SERVICES 2026 
 

Sung by St Martin’s Choir directed by Mark Jones 
 
 

Sunday 4 January 2026 
1830 CHORAL EVENSONG for THE EPIPHANY 

 

Sunday 1 February 2026 
1830 CHORAL EVENSONG for CANDLEMAS 

 

Sunday 1 March 2026 
1830 CHORAL EVENSONG for LENT  

 

Friday 3 April 2026 
1100 GOOD FRIDAY LITURGY 

 

Sunday 3 May 2026 
1830 CHORAL EVENSONG for EASTERTIDE 

 

Sunday 7 June 2026 
1830 CHORAL EVENSONG for CORPUS CHRISTI 

 

Sunday 28 June 2026 
1730 (note time) CHORAL EVENSONG for Ss PETER and PAUL 

 

Sunday 2 August 2026 
1830 CHORAL EVENSONG for THE TRANSFIGURATION OF OUR LORD 

 

Sunday 4 October 2026 
1830 CHORAL EVENSONG 

 

Sunday 1 November 2026 
1830 CHORAL COMMUNION for ALL SOULS’ DAY 

 

Sunday 8 November 2026 
1015 REMBRANCE SUNDAY SERVICE 

 

Sunday 13 December 2026 
1830 ADVENT and CHRISTMAS CAROL SERVICE 

 

ALL WELCOME 
 
 


